	FOR North Logan County, Kentucky Community, Town or City
North Logan Water District	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
R	ATES AND CHARGES

Monthly Water Rates:

First	2,000	gallons	\$24.32	Minimum Bill
Next	2,000	gallons	11.16	per 1,000 gallons
Next	6,000	gallons	7.35	per 1,000 gallons
Next	15,000	gallons	7.00	per 1,000 gallons
Over	25,000	gallons	6.65	per 1,000 gallons



DATE OF ISSUE	February 3, 2010	
DATE EFFECTIVE	Month / Date / Year March 1, 2010	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY S.C. Smartner of Officer)	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
	TARIFF BRANCH	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		Bunt Kirtley
IN CASE NO. 2010-00009 DATED February 3, 2010	EFFECTIVE	
	3/1/2010 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	

North Logan Water District (Name of Utility)	FOR Nort! gan Water District Community, Town or City LOGAN COLUMN KY P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO.
RITES AND	REGULATIONS
Non-Recurring Fees:	-
	\$514.35
Connection Fee ALL LARGER METERS	ACTUAL COST
Meter Test	32.00
Return Check Fee	25.00
Re-connect Fee	50.00
Re-connect Fee (After Hours)	75.00*
Connection/Turn-on Charge	25.00
Connection/Turn-on Charge (After Hours)	45.00* CANCELLED
Meter Relocation Charge	Actual Cost JUL 1 5 2013
Service Call/Investigation	25.00 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Service Call/Investigation (After Hours)	45.00*
Property Damage/Tampering Charge	Actual Cost**

*Note—Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 7:00 am-3:30 pm Monday through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after hours rate.

**Note—No one shall, willfully, or negligently break, damage, destroy, uncover, deface, or tamper with any structure appurtenance, equipment, or part of the water system. Any person violating this provision will be subject to arrest and/or discontinuance of service and shall pay cost of repair or replacement.

DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 2/27/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	By Executive Director

	FOR North Logan Water District Community, Town or City LOGAN COUNTY KY	
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	
North Logan Water District XY. NO.	SHEET NOCANCELLING P.S.C.	
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.	
Classification	of Service	
Equal Deposits		
(Insert either Residential, Business, or All) custom amount does not exceed two-twelfths (2/12) of the average annumentally, three-twelfths (3/12) where bills are rendered bimonth interest, as prescribed by KRS 278.460, will be paid annually either or credit will be made if the customer's bill is delinquent	ly, or four-twelfths (4/12) where bills are rendered quarterly. ther by refund or credit to the customer's bill, except that no	

JUL 15 2013

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	
Month / Date / Year DATE EFFECTIVE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Month / Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY & C. Smothemer	2/27/2007
(Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	By
IN CASE NODATED	Executive Director
	Mark the second